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TABLA DISTANCIAS B.C.S.

LOS CABOS
LOS CABOS
TODOS SANTOS
LOS CABOS
LOS BARRILES
LA PAZ
CD. CONSTITUCION
CD. CONSTITUCION
CD. CONSTITUCION
CD. CONSTITUCION
CD. CONSTITUCION
CD. CONSTITUCION
LORETO
LORETO
HEROICA MULEGE
SANTA ROSALIA
SAN IGNACIO
SAN IGNACIO
SAN IGNACIO
VIZCAINO
VIZCAINO
VIZCAINO
GUERRERO NEGRO
GUERRERO NEGRO
GUERRERO NEGRO

TRAYECTO

LA PAZ
TODOS SANTOS
LA PAZ
LOS BARRILES
LA PAZ
CD. CONSTITUCION
PUERTO SAN CARLOS
PUERTO LOPEZ MATEOS
SAN MIGUEL DE COMONDU
LA PURISIMA
SAN JUANICO
LORETO
SAN JAVIER
HEROICA MULEGE
SANTA ROSALIA
SAN IGNACIO
LAGUNA SAN IGNACIO
SIERRA DE SAN FRANCISCO
VIZCAINO
BAHIA ASUNCION
BAHIA TORTUGAS
GUERRERO NEGRO
LAGUNA 0JO DE LIEBRE
BAHIA TORTUGAS
TIJUANA

DISTANCIA
EN KM

158
65
81

118

104

208
57
66
131
144
184
149
33
133
61
75
58
82
92
94
151
97
35
239
7

TAD.M.*

1.5 HRS
0.5 HRS
0.5 HRS
1.2 HRS
1.2 HRS
3 HRS
0.5 HRS
0.5 HRS
2.5 HRS
1.5 HRS
3.5 HRS
1.5 HRS
1HR
1.5 HRS
0.5 HRS
1HR
1.5 HRS
1.5 HRS
1HR
1HR
2.5 HRS
1HR
1HR
4 HRS
9 HRS

*TIEMPO APROXIMADO DE MANEJO
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